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—NEWPORT BEACH—

HRISTMAS
BOAT PARADE.

HOSTED BY THE COMMODORES CLUB
OF THE NEWPORT BEACH CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

DECEMBER 18-22, 2024

Parade begins at approximately 6:30pm each night.

Arrive early for best viewing and parking.

949.729.4400

DESTINATION
START Tip of Lido Isle contro. point A
Lido Isle Yacht Club
Lido Isle Bend (Lido West Channel Entrance) conTRoL POINT B
Lido Isle Bridge controv poin ¢
Tip of Lido Peninsula / Rhine Channel controL point o
Woody’s Wharf
Peninsula Village / Shorebird / Buona Forchetta controL point
Marina Park
Lighthouse Café
American Legion Yacht Club
15th Street Beach
10th Street Beach
Newport Harbor Yacht Club
Bay Island Bridge
Bay Island Channel controL poinT F
Newport Landing Restaurant
Balboa Boat Rentals
Newport Landing Sportfishing
Balboa Pennisula Ferry Landing
Balboa Fun Zone
Harborside Restaurant / Balboa Pavilion
Catalina Passenger Service
Davey’s Locker
Peninsula Point Beach controL pont &
Pirate’s Cove controL ot 1
Channel Reef / China Cove
U.S. Coast Guard controL point 1
Balboa Yacht Club
Bahia Corinthian Yacht Club
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Park @ Pirates Cove Beach
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DESTINATION PRESENTING SPONSORS

7:45 Balboa Island Bridge controL point 4

7:48 Little Island Beach 3 "
7:51 Little Island Point VY YAAMAVA' Slmple “e EOA‘GIIE(YEg
7:54 Balboa Island (South Bayfront / Grand Canal) RESORT & cAsiNG gfeen w.:'L‘E‘:l‘mmNumms"m
8:01 Balboa Island Ferry Landing

Collins Island controL poinT k
Balboa Island (North Bayfront)
Balboa Island Bridge

Newport Beach Yacht Club
Harbor Island

Tavern House Kitchen + Bar / PCH Bridge controL poivT L
Bay Shores Community Beach
Balboa Bay Resort controL point m
Orange Coast College (crew Base)
Newport Sea Base

City Cruises / Mariner’s Mile
GuacAmigos

Rusty Pelican Restaurant

Billy’s at the Beach

Louie’s by the Bay

The Winery Restaurant & Wine Bar contro point n
Lido Marina Village

Circle Hook Fish Co.

Lido Bottle Works

HanaHaus

Lido Park / Lido Bridge

VialidoNorth GenoaBeach
FINISH Tip of Lido Isle M irrustcaria SEALTOW. EUZZONE @KATRINAFOLEY

8:03
8:07
8:11
8:11
8:18
8:26
8:30
8:35
8:38
8:39
8:42
8:43
8:43
8:44
8:44
8:45
8:46
8:47
8:47
8:48
8:50
8:53
9:00
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